

Santosh Vs. Kalpana
IN THE COURT OF THE JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE FIRST CLASS
20TH COURT, MAZGAON, MUMBAI

C.C. No. 1404/SC/2021

ORDER BELOW EXH. 62

This complaint is presented before me at about 1.59 p.m. The complainant and his learned advocate are absent on calls. Hence, the complainant to remain present for further hearing and inquiry as per law.



Date : 16.12.2025

(V.B. Gulve-Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
20th Court, Mazgaon, Mumbai.